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FROZEN FOUR ALL-TOURNAMENT TEAM SELECTIONS

1985
1988
1991

1993

NCAA TOURNAMENT %

1994

1995

1997

1998
1999

2000

2001

2002

2003

2004

2006

2007

2008

2009

2010

2012

2015

2019
2021

Chris Terreri* - PC

Garth Snow - Maine

Blair Allison -Maine

Alfie Michaud* - Maine

Scott Clemmensen -BC

John Muse - BC

Kieran Millan -BU

John Muse - BC

Parker Milner - BC

Jon Gillies* - PC

Filip Lindberg - UMA

* Frozen Four Most Outstanding Player

David Capuano - Maine
Tony Amonte -BU

Jean Yves-Roy - Maine
Jim Montgomery* - Maine
Paul Kariya - Maine
Chris Imes - Maine

Tony Amonte - BU

Jean Yves-Roy - Maine
Chris O’Sullivan* - BU
Shawn Bates - BU

Dan Shermerhorn - Maine
Chris Drury - BU

Marty Reasoner - BC
Niko Dimitrakos - Maine
Jason Krog - UNH

Mike Souza - UNH

Jeff Farkas - BC

Chuck Kobasew™ - BC
Krys Kolanos - BC

Robert Liscak -Maine

Nathan Martz - UNH
Steve Saviano -UNH
Dustin Penner - Maine
Chris Collins - BC
Brian Boyle - BC
Nathan Gerbe - BC
Nathan Gerbe* - BC
Ben Smith - BC

Nick Bonino - BU
Colin Wilson - BU
Ben Smith* - BC
Cam Atkinson - BC
Joe Whitney - BC
Paul Carey - BC
Steven Whitney - BC
Mark Jankowski - PC
Jack Eichel - BU

Athi Oksanen - BU

Bobby Trivigno* - UMA

Chris Imes - Maine
Kaj Linna - BU

Tom Poti -BU
Mike Mottau - BU
David Cullen - Maine,

Jayme Filipowicz - UNH

Mike Mottau -BC
Rob Scuderi - BC

Peter Metcalf - Maine

Michael Schutte - Maine

Prestin Ryan - Maine

Brett Motherwell - BC

Mike Brennan - BC

Colby Cohen - BU

Brian Dumoulin - BC

Brian Dumoulin - BC

Anthony Florentino - PC
Matt Grzelcyk - BU

Marc Del Gaizo - Massachusetts
Zac Jones - UMA
Matthew Kessel - UMA
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